
Wisconsin 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Cassidy O'Connell 95 
Brynn Engel 95 
Penelope Ayala 100 
Ayda Miller 100 
Alexa Thomas 100 
Meadow Vierck 105 
Katherine Cook 105 
Danika Spets 110 
Margaret Barrett 110 
Cora Stewart 110 
Morgan Johnson 115 
Lily Baker 115 
Brinley Miller 115 
Elaine Hay 115 
Alaina Roffers 120 
Julianna Johnson 120 
Daelin Cody 120 
Makenzie Schulte 125 
Lauryn Vee 125 
Ramsey Brandenburg 125 
Faye Schachtner 125 
Annabella Nelson 130 
Emma Batzler 130 
Kit Alsaker 130 
Salome Benson 130 
Erika Sleznikow 135 
Rachael Hang 135 
Penelope Juarez 140 
Stella Pettitt 140 
Harlow Skenandore 140 
Maliha Hamidou 140 
Sevanna Hoyer 140 
Layla Risler 145 
Caroline Christopher 145 
Brynlee Vaughan 155 
Isabella Giza 155 



Addi Treuthardt 155 
Amelia Soltis 155 
Bryn Schmidt 170 
Alisha Berg 170 
Madeline Sorensen 190 
Autumn King 207 

 
Wisconsin 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Connor Woosencraft 88 
Jaxon Prom 88 
Caden Bock 94 
Eldon Roth 94 
Brodey Lewis 100 
AJ Woerpel 100 
Riley Longdin 100 
Wyatt Schramm 100 
Bryce Feran 100 
Sterling Schanen 100 
Mack Mesenbrink 106 
Owen Dorshorst 106 
Conner Becker 106 
Graysen Koepke 106 
Max Schroeder 106 
Layton Gruenenfelder 106 
James Schramm 113 
Brayden Bergemann 113 
Lincoln Swick 113 
Collin Frey 113 
Malakai Barker 113 
Mason Moody 113 
August Lubinski 113 
Rex Lancaster 120 
Martez Sheard 120 
Kolten Bollig 120 
Zahn Beal 120 
Taylor Underwood 120 
Paxton Gish 120 



Hunter Taff 126 
Jordan Lisiecki 126 
Cael Lynch 126 
Gavyn Wilkins 126 
Maxton Stevens 126 
Carson Bassett 132 
Waylon Deaton 132 
Briggs Weigel 132 
Jake Buss 138 
Ryan Thottukandathil 138 
Carson Neubert 138 
Michael Ciancio 138 
Hunter Kromrey 144 
Jacksyn Thorpe 144 
Wyatt Vargas 144 
Andrew Kraus 144 
Alexander Penzkover 144 
Cole DuChateau 144 
Emmitt Becker 144 
Samuel Gehring 150 
Carter Birdyshaw 150 
Grady Nicklay 150 
Nevan Doyle 150 
Parker Neu 150 
Collin Hamm 157 
Everett Knospe 157 
Mason Vargas 157 
Nolan Ferrell 157 
Carter Melichar 157 
Devin Johnson 157 
Liam Richards 165 
Easton Kammerud 165 
Logan Ellwanger 175 
Tucker Athey 175 
Tomm Heiser 175 
Owen Schacht 190 
Samuel Moore 190 
Treyton Altuve 190 
Reed Falk 190 



Elliot Havlish 215 
Evan O'Kane 215 
Kade Splinter 215 
Aaron Dunigan Jr. 215 
Josh Taylor 215 
Owen Lueck 285 
Leland Havens 285 

 
Wisconsin 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Eldon Roth 94 
Bryce Feran 94 
Caden Bock 94 
AJ Woerpel 100 
Max Schroeder 106 
Lincoln Swick 113 
Collin Frey 113 
Johnathan Marth 113 
Martez Sheard 120 
Isaac Weber 120 
Ryker Schingeck 126 
Gavyn Wilkins 126 
Braeden Hamill 132 
Broc Suchocki 132 
Carson Neubert 138 
Aspen Tritz 138 
Michael Ciancio 138 
Hunter Kromrey 144 
Jacksyn Thorpe 144 
Evan Curtis 144 
Breck Ritchie 144 
Josiah Beltran 144 
Alexander Penzkover 144 
Michael Daleiden 150 
Gabriel Erdmann 150 
Grady Nicklay 150 
Devin Johnson 157 
Nolan Ferrell 157 



Alvin Peterson 157 
Joseph Stimac 165 
Isaac Dunnom 165 
Logan Ellwanger 175 
Brody Hoffman 190 
Reed Falk 190 
Treyton Altuve 190 
Zeke Lehrke 190 
Samuel Moore 190 
Malachai Zelms 190 
Nolan Kemp 190 
Elliot Havlish 215 
Kade Splinter 215 
Aaron Dunigan Jr. 215 
Anthony Rickman 215 
Alan Hamre 285 
Alexander Johnson 285 

 


